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Einzel-Parallelendmaße

• aus Spezialstahl
•
•

Individual gauge blocks

• special steel
•
•

Endmaßverbinder

•

Gauge block connector

• to connect long gauge blocks with holes

530-45

513-23

Ist-Maß
actual size

mm 

Gen. 0
grade 0

300

350

400

450

500

550

900

Ist-Maß
actual size

mm 

Anwendungsbeispiel
example of use

Parallelendmaß-Satz lang

•
•

•

Long gauge block sets

•
• made of high quality alloyed and 

stress relieved special steel of high 
stability and with good adhesive 
power

• carefully hardened and manually 
lappedmm
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